MOTHERBOARD
TEKRAM

SLOT 1

SLOTA
SOCKET A

SOCKET 370

SOCKET 7

MOTHERBOARD NAME

P681-A+
PEBX-A
PEBX-A(N)
P6PRO-AS+
P6PRO-A+
P6PRO-AU
P6PRO-AS
P6B40-A4Z
P6BA40-A4X
P6B40D-A5
P6L40-A4E
P6L40-A4
P6L40-A4X
P6E40-M3/MS3
P6E40-A4

K7KX-A

SAKT-AN/A
SAKT-M

$3815-A
$3815-ANE/AE
$3815-M
S3PRO-A/AU
S3PRO-M/MU
S3PM-F/FN
S381-F/FN
$381-B
$-381-M
S-381-M+
$-381-ME
S-381-ME+
S-381-FE/FE+ FNE/FNE+
S3AP-A(N)
S3ZX-A(N)
P5M3-A+
PJ5M4-A
P5M4-8
P5M4-L
P5M4-M+
P5MVP-A4
P5MVP-B4
P5VP3-B3
P5T30-A4
P5T30-WS
P5T30-B4
P5T30-B4E
P6F40K-A5
P6F40-B5
P6F40-A4
P5H30-WS
P5H30-A4
P5V30-B4

CHIPSET

INTEL 810

INTEL 440BX

INTEL 440BX

VIA APOLLO PRO 133
VIA APOLLO PRO 133
VIA® Apollo Pro 133A
VIA APOLLO PRO PCI
INTEL 440ZX PCI
INTEL 440BX

INTEL 440BX

INTEL 440LX PCI
INTEL 440LX PCI
INTEL 440LX PCI
INTEL 440EX PCI
INTEL 440EX PCI

VIA KX133

VIA KT133
VIA KZ133

INTEL 815

INTEL 815E

INTEL 815

VIA APOLLO PRO 133(A*)
VIA APOLLO PRO 133(A*)
VIA VT8601(PRO MEDIA)
INTEL 810

INTEL 810

INTEL 810

INTEL 810-DC100

INTEL 810E

INTEL 810E

INTEL 810E

VIA APOLLO PRO+PCI
INTEL 440ZX-100

VIA APOLLO MVP3 AGP
VIA APOLLO MVP4 AGP
VIA APOLLO MVP4 AGP
VIA APOLLO MVP4 AGP
VIA APOLLO MVP4 AGP
VIAMVP PCI

VIAMVP PCI

VIAVP3 PCI

INTEL 430TX PCI

INTEL 430TX PCI

INTEL 430TX PCI

INTEL 430TX PCI

INTEL 440FX

INTEL 440FX

INTEL 440FX

INTEL 430HX PCI

INTEL 430HX PCI

INTEL 430VX PCI

SYSTEM MAX.CAPACITY

512MB/2
768MB/3
768MB/3
768MB/3
768MB/3
768MB/3
384MB/3
256MB/2
512MB/4
1G/4

384MB/3
512MB/4
512MB/4

512MB(EDO)256MB(SDRAM)/2
512MB(EDO)256MB(SDRAM)/2

768MB/3

1.5G/3
1.5G/3

1.5G/3

1.5G/3

1.5G/3

768MB/3
768MB/3
512MB/2
512MB/2
512MB/2
512MB/2
512MB/2
512MB/2
512MB/2
512MB/2
768MB/3
256MB/2

768MB/3
768MB/3
768MB/3
768MB/3
768MB/3
256MB/2  4(SIMM)
384MB/3
256MB/2  4(SIMM)

256MB/2  4(SIMM)(V2.0)2(V1.1)

256MB/2(DIMM)2(SIMM)

256MB/2  4(SIMM)(V2.0)2(V1.1)
256MB/2  4(SIMM)(V2.0)2(V1.1)

512MB/4

256MB/4SIMMS
256MB/4SIMMS
128MB/4SIMMS
128MB/4SIMMS
128MB/4SIMMS

MEMORY TYPE

PC100
PC100
PC100
PC133
PC133
PC133
PC133
PC133
PC133
PC133
PC66
PC66
PC66
PC66
PC66

PC133

PC133
PC133

PC133
PC133
PC133
PC133
PC133
PC133
PC100/BETTER
PC133
PC100
PC100
PC133
PC133
PC133
PC133
PC100

PC100
PC100
PC100
PC100
PC100
PC100
PC100
PC66
PC66
PC66
PC66
PC66
EDO
EDO
EDO
EDO
EDO
DRAM

REMARKS

DISCONTINUED
DISCONTINUED
DISCONTINUED
DISCONTINUED
DISCONTINUED
DISCONTINUED
DISCONTINUED
DISCONTINUED
DISCONTINUED
DISCONTINUED
DISCONTINUED
DISCONTINUED

NEW-TREND CERTIFY

256MB

512MB/256MB
512MB/256MB

256MB(FOR 133A)
256MB(FOR 133A)
256MB
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